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Schützengau Deggendorf - Generationenschießen 2018

Klasse Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Ringe Teiler

J Schwarz F. 78 87 165 48,7

J Stetter R. 96 97 193 57,9

J Weber S. 90 91 181 65

J Behamer A. 91 84 175 67,1

J Zenger L. 76 77 153 79,9

J Penn F. 84 82 166 95,4

J Schreiber A. 87 77 164 101,7

J Wolf J. 77 87 164 103,2

J Weiß J. 79 77 156 110,8

J Mindt Y. 86 85 171 149

J Sagerer M. 87 91 178 175,4

J Eder L. 83 87 170 237,4
J Hartenberger D. 69 71 140 x
J Nothaft T. 67 73 140 x
J Kuschel J. 77 75 152 x



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

A B C D E F G H I

Klasse Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Ringe Teiler

D+H Weber M, 86 92 178 15,4

D+H Penzkofer J. 99 100 199 18,6

D+H Ebner S. 90 91 181 28,8

D+H Geiger T. 98 98 196 43,6

D+H Stingl D. 95 93 188 50,9

D+H Geier U. 89 89 178 59,9

D+H Lipp S. 84 87 171 60,8

D+H Penzkofer C. 93 95 188 73

D+H Sagerer G. 79 91 170 77,2

D+H Maier R. 87 86 173 100,4

D+H Angelo A. 87 82 169 101,1

D+H Schauer K. 89 85 174 111,7

D+H Horak C. 89 90 179 119,7

D+H Spranger S. 91 90 181 125,6

D+H Werner K. 84 90 174 126

D+H Geiger Th. 75 78 153 148,1

D+H Stingl C. 95 94 189 189

D+H Mindt B. 77 78 155 x
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Klasse Name Serie 1 Serie 2 Ringe Teiler

A Kronschnabl I. 95 94 189 19,4
A Müllner J. 92 95 187 22,8

A Schiller R. 97 99 196 23

A Sänger H. 91 96 187 28,4

A Aigner M. 95 98 193 36,7

A Nothaft R. 96 95 191 38

A Kaiser K. 98 100 198 46,6

A Ritzler S. 99 97 196 49,1

A Werner B. 100 99 199 50,1

A Freudenmann D. 93 94 187 52

A Lipp L. 96 96 192 58,6

A Kronschnabl F. 96 96 192 61,1

A Prichodko I. 92 92 184 63,8

A Kaiser A. 93 98 191 73,8

A Freudenmann G. 96 92 188 83,7

A Midl C. 91 93 184 155,3
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MANNSCHAFTEN:

J D+H A Ergebn. J Ergeb. D+H Ergebn. A Summe Manschaft

1. Stetter R. Geier U. Werner B. 193 178 199 570

2. Behamer A. Penzkofer J. Müllner J. 175 199 187 561

3. Schwarz Geiger T. Aigner M. 165 196 193 554

4. Weber S. Stingl D. Miedl C. 181 188 184 553

5. Eder L. Penzkofer C. Kronschnabl I. 170 188 189 547

6. Penn F. Stingl C. Kaiser A. 166 189 191 546

7. Sagerer M. Weber M. Freudenmann G. 178 178 188 544

8. Mindt Y. Schauer K. Schiller R. 171 174 196 541

9. Schreiber A. Spranger St. Nothaft R. 165 181 191 537

10. Wolf J. Horak C. Kaiser A. 165 179 191 535

11. Schreiber A. Angelo A. Ritzner S. 164 169 196 529

12. Wolf J. Ebner S. Prichodko I. 164 181 184 529

13. Schwarz F. Sagerer G. Lipp L. 165 170 192 527

14. Zenger L. Maier R. Kaiser K. 153 173 198 524

15. Hartenberger D. Werner K. Nothaft R. 140 174 191 505

16. Kuschel J Mindt B. Kronschnabl F. 152 155 192 499

17. Nothaft T. Lipp S. Freudenmann D. 140 171 187 498

18. Weiß J. Geiger Th. Sänger H. 156 153 187 496


